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Accreditations 
BIO/Organic as bulk and private label.

Allergens 
This product contains soy.

Colour and appearance
Light yellow/creamy powder.

Flavour and odour
characteristic

Product Description 
soy protein is made of 100 % NON-GMO soy.

Storage
The product should be stored in a cool dry place.

Shelf Life
24 months after production in unopened original packaging. 



Nutrition Facts 100gr

Energy

Fat	
-	 Saturates

Carbohydrates
-	 Sugars

Fibre

Protein

Salt

391 kcal 1635 KJ

1,63 g
1 g

< 1 g 
< 1 g

1,09 g

92,6 g

< 0,1 mg

Testing Results

Test Items
Total Platecount
Yeast & Molds
Coliforms
E.coli
Salmonella

Results
<10.000 cfu / gram

< 30 cfu / gram
< 30  cfu / gram
< 10 cfu / gram

n/d in 125g

Testing Results

Moisture content
Ash
Granulometry

< 10%
< 8%

100 mesh



Heavy Metals and Mycotoxins

The product limits matches the EU regulation 1881/2006.

GMO

The product is not subject to labeling according to EEC regulations 
1829/2003,1830/2003 and 2001/18/EC (GMO).
The product was neither produced “out of” nor “by” GMO as defined by the 
ECC regulations


